111 Civic Drive

Clty of Hercules Hercules, CA 94547

Legislation Details

File #: 18-10 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Discussion/Action ltem Status: Agenda Ready

File created: 2/7/2018 In control: City Council

On agenda: 2/13/2018 Final action:

Title: Contract Amendment with Gray Bowen Scott for a Not to Exceed Amount of $60,500 to Complete

Securing the Commitment from Capitol Corridor for the Hercules Train Stop and On-Call Grant
Administration Support Services for the Regional Intermodal Transit Center

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing the City Manager to execute Contract Amendment
No. 7 with Gray Bowen Scott to complete securing the required commitments to serve the Hercules
Train Stop and provide on-call grant administration support services for the Regional Intermodal
Transit Center.

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report - GBS Amendment No.pdf, 2. Attach 1 - Resolution - GBS Amendment No.pdf, 3.
Attach 2 - GBS Amendment No.7-signed, 4. Attach 3 - Revised GBS Proposal - Scope of Work, 5.
Attach 4 - Public Outreach Materials

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/13/2018 1 City Council adopt Pass
City of Hercules Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

